Congressional Candidate Table 6b

Top 50 House Incumbent Campaigns by Contributions from Individuals
January 1, 2005 - December 31, 2005

Candidate Name
DELAY, THOMAS DALE
HASTERT, J DENNIS
SCHWARTZ, ALLYSON
MURTHA, JOHN P MR.
BEAN, MELISSA LUBURICH
MUSGRAVE, MARILYN N
KIRK, MARK STEVEN
REYNOLDS, THOMAS M
SHAYS, CHRISTOPHER
DAVIS, THOMAS M llI
BERKLEY, SHELLEY
BONILLA, HENRY
ANDREWS, ROBERT E
VAN HOLLEN, CHRIS
BLUNT, ROY
JINDAL, BOBBY
KNOLLENBERG, JOSEPH K
YOUNG, DONALD E
PORTER, JON C SR
WILSON, HEATHER A.
HOBSON, DAVID LEE
GERLACH, JIM
FILNER, BOB
CANTOR, ERIC
FERGUSON, MIKE
REICHERT, DAVE
THOMPSON, MIKE
WU, DAVID
SHAW, E CLAY JR
POMBO, RICHARD
FITZPATRICK, MICHAEL G
BALDWIN, TAMMY
NORTHUP, ANNE M
BERMAN, HOWARD L
KENNEDY, PATRICK J
ROGERS, HAROLD D
VISCLOSKY, PETER J
JOHNSON, NANCY L.
BARROW, JOHN J
PRICE, THOMAS EDMUNDS
SIRES, LABIO

TANCREDO, THOMAS GERARD

ROYCE, ED MR

MEEHAN, MARTIN T
WOOLSEY, LYNN C
BARTON, JOE LINUS
PASCRELL, WILLIAM J. JR.
LOWEY, NITAM
ROTHMAN, STEVEN R
GINGREY, PHILLIP J.

State District

TX
IL
PA
PA
IL
CO
IL
NY
CT
VA
NV
TX
NJ
MD
MO
LA
MI
AK
NV
NM
OH
PA
CA
VA
NJ
WA
CA
OR
FL
CA
PA
Wi
KY
CA
RI
KY
IN
CT
GA
GA
NJ
CO
CA
MA
CA
X
NJ
NY
NJ
GA

22
14
13
12
08
04
10
26
04
11
01
23
01
08
07
01
09
00
03
01
07
06
51
07
07
08
01
01
22
11
08
02
03
28
01
05
01
05
12
06
13
06
40
05
06
06
08
18
09
11

Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/

Contributions

Challenger/Open From Individuals

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent

$1,839,805
$1,456,256
$1,147,866
$1,146,025
$1,130,694
$1,121,653
$1,076,226
$921,363
$916,901
$876,982
$875,735
$838,886
$837,856
$827,538
$791,402
$768,639
$756,528
$719,812
$715,848
$685,767
$669,946
$668,741
$664,850
$658,526
$645,189
$618,317
$616,980
$600,782
$594,570
$594,554
$583,930
$571,916
$567,233
$566,073
$559,985
$559,086
$536,252
$533,258
$533,058
$530,417
$527,534
$515,690
$508,048
$508,029
$502,629
$501,392
$497,947
$490,437
$485,502
$482,152



